
MEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Men's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josia Hernandez Hugoton 114.0 130.0 10

2 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 107.6 95.0 8

3 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 113.6 90.0 6

4 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 107.4 75.0 0

5 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 94.8 70.0 0

6 Steven Roberts Syracuse High School 103.8 70.0 0

7 Alex Hernandez Syracuse High School 105.2 65.0 0

Men's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josia Hernandez Hugoton 114.0 195.0 10

2 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 113.6 155.0 8

3 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 94.8 145.0 6

4 Steven Roberts Syracuse High School 103.8 105.0 0

5 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 107.6 95.0 0

6 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 107.4 90.0 0

7 Alex Hernandez Syracuse High School 105.2 65.0 0

Men's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Josia Hernandez Hugoton 114.0 135.0 10

2 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 113.6 110.0 8

3 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 107.6 95.0 6

4 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 94.8 80.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Alex Hernandez Syracuse High School 105.2 80.0 0

6 Steven Roberts Syracuse High School 103.8 55.0 0

7 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 107.4 55.0 0

Men's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josia Hernandez Hugoton 114.0 460.0 10

2 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 113.6 355.0 8

3 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 94.8 295.0 6

4 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 107.6 285.0 0

5 Steven Roberts Syracuse High School 103.8 230.0 0

6 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 107.4 220.0 0

7 Alex Hernandez Syracuse High School 105.2 210.0 0

Men's 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

10 Josia Hernandez Hugoton 114.0 4.035

18 Chaz Simon Syracuse High School 113.6 3.125

19 Yohan Perez Syracuse High School 94.8 3.112

23 Axel Peralta Syracuse High School 107.6 2.649

27 Steven Roberts Syracuse High School 103.8 2.216

28 Joao Salazar Syracuse High School 107.4 2.048

29 Alex Hernandez Syracuse High School 105.2 1.996


